polysan

REGATA wanna wolnostojgca 175x85x61cm, nogi brgz, biata

Kod: 10121

Rozmiary ]

Dtugosc: 1750 mm

Szerokosc¢: 850 mm

Wysokos¢: 610 mm

Objetos¢: 2201 g
Wtasciwosci g

Kolor: Biaty/nogi braz

Materiat: Gelcoat

Gwarancja: 2 lata

Karta techniczna

G2~ [®Y G12
%

@ﬁ\ a r %iisﬂsz \

~ ¥

‘ VOLUME 220L

50

850
460
610

150

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



